R
ESISTANT
COLD WEATHER
COLD WEATHER
CABLE TIES
8.2 ~ 79.3Kgf
18 ~ 175 lbf
80 ~ 778 N
Loop Tensile
Strength
DIN 5510-2
Preventive Fire Protection
in Railway vehicles
COLD WEATHER CABLE TIES
• Multi-function cable ties are available in countless applications.
• Special nylon raw material can be exposed to zero temperatures
   for a long time.
• Impact resistant and UV resistant
• Compliance with UL Recognized
• Compliance with DIN5510-2 (Preventive Fire Protection in Railway vehicles)
• Material: PA6,6 cold weather resistant
• Color: Black
 Part No. Length (L)
mm (inch)
Width (W)
mm (inch)
Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength Recommended
Tensioning ToolsN kgf  lbf
GT-80M-WELB 80 (3.15) 2.4 (0.09) 15 (0.59) 80 8.2 18
GIT-703
GT-100M-WELB 100 (3.94) 2.5 (0.10) 22 (0.87) 80 8.2 18
GT-150M-WELB 150 ( 5.91) 2.5 (0.10) 35 (1.38) 80 8.2 18
GT-150I-WELB 150 ( 5.91) 3.6 (0.14) 35 (1.38) 178 18.2 40
GT-200I-WELB 200 (7.87) 3.6 (0.14) 53 (2.09) 178 18.2 40
GT-250I-WELB 250 (9.84) 3.6 (0.14) 65 (2.56) 178 18.2 40
GT-300I-WELB 300 (11.81) 3.6 (0.14) 76 (2.99) 178 18.2 40
GT-200ST-WELB 200 (7.87) 4.8 (0.19) 50 (1.97) 222 22.6 50
GT-250ST-WELB 250 (9.84) 4.8 (0.19) 60 (2.36) 222 22.6 50
GT-300ST-WELB 300 (11.81) 4.8 (0.19) 76 (2.99) 222 22.6 50
GT-300HD-WELB 300 (11.81) 7.6 (0.30) 76 (2.99) 534 54.5 120
GIT-704G
GT-370HD-WELB 370 (14.57) 7.6 (0.30) 102 (40.2) 534 54.5 120
GT-540HD-S-WELB 533 (20.98) 7.6 (0.30) 140 (5.51) 534 54.5 120
GT-750HD-S-WELB 750 (29.53) 7.6 (0.30) 218 (8.59) 534 54.5 120
GT-530HD-WELB 530 (20.87) 9.0 (0.35) 140 (5.51) 778 79.3 175
GT-630HD-WELB 609 (23.98) 9.0 (0.35) 178 (7.01) 778 79.3 175
Wind Energy Rail Transportation Shipbuilding Defence IndustryElectronics